Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Beckett - (847968) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.88
54.89
55.19
55.19
55.37
55.37
55.89
56.29
56.61
56.78
57.20
57.82
58.10
58.28
58.60

1:00.11
1:00.36
1:00.53
1:05.69

1:15.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.89
58.28

56.29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

622
622
612
612
606
606
589
576
567
562
549
532
524
519
511
473
467
463
363
239

WA Pts
589
519
576

Round

m I I m I m™m I I T I T

-n

I T T =m ™

Round
H
F
F

Date

211017
31/03/18
11/02/17
03/02/18
03/02/18
31/03/18
16/02/20
20/10/18
11/02/17
06/02/16
22/10/16
24/10/15
08/04/18
07/04/19
16/05/15
14/03/15
12/04/15
16/05/15
17/05/14
26/10/13

Date
16/02/20
07/04/19
20/10/18

Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Neath ASC Open Meet 2018

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2018

Venue

Swansea
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten SC
Sheffield

WNPS
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Swansea
Swansea
Surrey

Surrey Sports Park
Swansea
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea

Millfield

Venue
Sheffield
Surrey Sports Park
WNPS

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1

1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1

1

1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 3

Club Swam Under Level

1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



58.10
55.37
54.89
55.19
55.37
54.88
55.19
56.61
57.20
56.78
57.82
1:00.53
58.60
1:00.36
1:00.11
1:05.69
1:15.45

Copyright 2024

524
606
622
612
606
622
612
567
549
562
532
463
511
467
473
363
239

I I T

I I =

I I T I =

08/04/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
2111017
11/02/17
11/02/17
22/10/16
06/02/16
24/10/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
12/04/15
14/03/15
17/05/14
26/10/13

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014

3 Towers Open Meet

Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Swansea
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Swansea
Portsmouth
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Swansea

Millfield

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



