Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Beckett - (847968) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.88	622	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
54.89	622	Н	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Co South'ton	1
55.19	612	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
55.19	612	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Co South'ton	1
55.37	606	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Co South'ton	1
55.37	606	F	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Co South'ton	1
55.89	589	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
56.29	576	F	20/10/18	Neath ASC Open Meet 2018	WNPS	Co South'ton	1
56.61	567	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
56.78	562	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
57.20	549	F	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
57.82	532	F	24/10/15	Neath ASC Open Meet 2015	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
58.10	524	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Co South'ton	1
58.28	519	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Co South'ton	1
58.60	511	Н	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
1:00.11	473	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
1:00.36	467	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:00.53	463	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
1:05.69	363	Н	17/05/14	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
1:15.45	239	F	26/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Co South'ton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.89	589	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
58.28	519	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Co South'ton	1
56.29 Copyright 202	576 24	F	20/10/18	Neath ASC Open Meet 2018	WNPS	Co South'ton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Dog 2 / 2
							Page 2 / 2
58.10	524	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Co South'ton	1
55.37	606	F	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Co South'ton	1
54.89	622	Н	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Co South'ton	1
55.19	612	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Co South'ton	1
55.37	606	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Co South'ton	1
54.88	622	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
55.19	612	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
56.61	567	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
57.20	549	F	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
56.78	562	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
57.82	532	F	24/10/15	Neath ASC Open Meet 2015	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
1:00.53	463	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
58.60	511	Н	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
1:00.36	467	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:00.11	473	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
1:05.69	363	Н	17/05/14	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014	Swansea	Co South'ton	1
1:15.45	239	F	26/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Co South'ton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS